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RELIGIOUS SCHOOL SUNDAY SCHEDULE 

9:30 AM – 12 PM 
 

Aug 27 Opening Day! Jan 7  

Sept 3 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day  14 NO SCHOOL – MLK Weekend 

 10 Kehal Kodesh Family Outing  21 2nd/3rd Grade Family Ed 

 17 NO SCHOOL – HHD Break  28 200th Gala Event 

 24 NO SCHOOL – HHD Break Feb 4  

Oct 1   11 NO SCHOOL – Family Retreat! 

 8   18 NO SCHOOL – Presidents Day 

 15   25  

 22 Boker Balagan/Camp program March 3  

 29 5th Grade B’nei Mitzvah Parent Meeting   10 *Sat Mar 9: 6th Grade Family Ed* 

Nov 5 PreK/K/1st Grade Family Ed  17 Purim Carnival 

 12   24 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

 19   

 

31 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

 26 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving April 7 Rak Noar Family Ed 

Dec 3 4th/5th Grade Family Ed  14  

 10 Pajamakah Chanukah  21  

 17   28  

 24 NO SCHOOL – Winter Break May 5 Last Day of Kehal Kodesh 

 31 NO SCHOOL – Winter Break Dates to note: Special Programs & Family Education 

 

Parent Schmoozes – Sundays at 10am: 

August 27, October 22 (Camp Presentation), November 19, January 7, March 3, May 5    

Rak Limmud: Adult Education Opportunities – Sundays 

December 10, 10am – Max Lilienthal & Chanukah with Cantor Bruce Ruben 

March 17, 10am – Scholar in Residence Karla Goldman, PhD 

April 14, 10am – Art & Artifacts of Rockdale with Abby Schwartz 

Class Shabbatot – followed by dinner or lunch: 

Consecration (K, new students): Friday, October 6, 2023 at 6:30pm (dinner at 5:30pm) 

PreK, K, & 1st Grades – Friday, January 19, 2024 at 5:30pm (FoRT Shabbat) 

2nd & 3rd Grades – Friday, November 10, 2023 at 6:15pm (Rock Shabbat) 

4th, 5th, & 6th Grades – Friday, April 12, 2024 at 6:15pm (Rock Shabbat) 

7th & 8th (Rak Noar) – Saturday, March 2, 2024 at 10:30am (Shabbat Morning) 

Rock Shabbat Dates – Fridays at 6:15pm – great for kids & families! 

November 10, December 8 (Chanukah Party!), January 12, March 8, April 12,  

May 10 (Kehal Kodesh Shabbat Celebration), June 7 (Rock the Block & Camp Sendoff)  
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HEBREW TUESDAY SCHEDULE 

 
 

Tuesdays - Hebrew ONLINE 

Individual/Small Group tutoring scheduled  

between 4 - 6:30pm (30 minute sessions) 

 

YOM IVRIT will take place in-person at Rockdale 

on the noted Tuesdays from 5 - 6:45 pm 

(includes dinner) 
 

Sept 5 First Day of Hebrew Jan 2 NO HEBREW - Winter Break 

 12   9  

 19 NO HEBREW – HHD Break  16  

 26   23  

Oct 3   30  

 10  Feb 6  

 17 YOM IVRIT  13  

 24   20

2 

YOM IVRIT 

 31 NO HEBREW - Halloween  27  

Nov 7  March 5  

 14   12  

 21 NO HEBREW - Thanksgiving  19 YOM IVRIT 

 28   26

4 

NO HEBREW – Spring Break 

Dec 5  April 2 NO HEBREW – Spring Break 

 12 YOM IVRIT  9  

 19 NO HEBREW - Winter Break  16  

 26 NO HEBREW - Winter Break  23 NO HEBREW – Passover Seder  

  30 YOM IVRIT – Ice Cream Social 

 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 5784  

(Jewish holidays begin at sundown the day prior) 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 Presidents Day Monday, February 19 

Rosh Hashanah Saturday, September 16 Purim Sunday, March 24 

Yom Kippur Sunday, September 25 Pesach April 23-30 

(1st Seder – April 22nd evening) 

Sukkot Saturday, September 30 Yom HaShoah Monday, May 6 

Erev Simchat Torah Friday, October 6 (Consecration) Yom HaZikaron Monday, May 13 

Simchat Torah Saturday, October 7 Yom HaAtzmaut Tuesday, May 14 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23 Lag B’Omer Sunday, May 26 

Chanukah December  8-15 

(1st Candle – Dec 7th evening) 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

MLK Day Monday, January 15 Shavuot Wednesday, June 12 

Tu B’Shevat Thursday, January 25   

 


